
No. of Shares
Fully Paid Up 
and Lock in 

shares
Lock in From Lock in upto Physical / Demat

From To

49700 1 49700 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2025 Demat
200 49701 49900 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2025 Demat

1573412 49901 1623312 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2025 Demat
690500 1623313 2313812 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2027 Demat
748700 2313813 3062512 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2025 Demat
690500 3062513 3753012 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2027 Demat
836526 3753013 4589538 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2025 Demat

400 4589539 4589938 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2025 Demat
279998 4589939 4869936 Fully Paid Up 05.06.2024 20.06.2025 Demat

2000000 4869937 6869936 Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO
6869936

PARTICULARS SHARES
DEMAT - 1 YEAR 1381000

DEMAT - 3 YEARS 3488936

FREE IPO SHARES 2000000

TOTAL 6869936
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